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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 9. kolo

Imig gracza

Michal Kadl6t
FrantiSek Kuziel
Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Anton Zori¢ak
Matus Svitanek
Jan Petras
Jozef Hegenbart
Anton Palocko
Milo$ Toporcer

Igor Lend&cky
Rastislav Niedoba

Rudolf Zori¢ak
Volker Kessler

Stanislav Hertely
Alojz Gar¢ar
Méria KovalCikova
Martin Stas
Roman Gavalér

Miroslav llavsky
Karol Ganz

Jan Gavalier

Jan Niedoba
Stanislav Zelenak
Milo$ Palovéik
Filip Svarc

Julius Karol¢ik

Luka$ Knurovsky
Milan Hanus

Ondrej Bockay

druzyna

Energochem
Sharks

XYZ
Citybowling
Hurricanes
XYZ

Evita Caffe
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
XYZ
Energochem
Citybowling
Expoteam
Expoteam
Sharks
Citybowling
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Sharks

Evita Caffe
Energochem
Tatrafan
Tatrafan
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Evita Caffe
Evita Caffe
Energochem

individuals.in.round
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800
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943
1095

782

614

753

597

712

701

517
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2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.5
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.0

$rednia

193.0000
191.8571
189.2857
188.7143
183.8571
183.1429
180.6000
177.6000
172.0000
171.2857
168.0000
167.1429
166.6667
166.3333
165.8571
165.5714
162.8571
162.4000
160.0000
159.4286
157.1667
156.4286
156.4000
153.5000
150.6000
149.2500
142.4000
140.2000
129.2500
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